O ReFire

FLO GROOVED SWING CHECK VALVE

ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

FLO GROOVED SWNG CHECK VALVE — 350psi

FEATURES

e Can Be Installed in Both Horizontal or Vertical Line With Upward Flow
e Easier and Faster to Install and Maintain

e Low Pressure Drop

e EPDM Non-Stick Leak Tight Seal

e All Stainless Steel Welded Parts to Provide Superior Corrosion Resistance

e Red Epoxy Paint
e UL Listed
e FM Approved

TECHNICAL DATA

e Code:
e Size Range:

e Max. Working Pressure:

DIMENSIONS
Part Size

Number mm
VGSC01-60 50
VGSC01-76 65
VGSC01-89 80
VGSC01-114 100
VGSCO01-165 150
VGSC01-219 200
MATERIALS

PART
1. Body
2. Seat
3.  Clapper
4. Facing Seal
5.  Clamping Ring
6. | Gasket
7. Spring
8. Hinge Pin
9. Bolt
10. Locknut
11. Plug DN8 NPT
12. Plug DN15 NPT
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VGSCO1-(size OD)
DN65 — DN200
350 psi

oD
mm
60.3
76.1
88.9
114.3
165.1
219.1

SPECIFICATION
Ductile Iron ASTM A 536
Bronze

Stainless Steel 304
EPDM Rubber
Stainless Steel 304
EPDM Rubber
Stainless Steel 302
Stainless Steel 303
Stainless Steel 304
Stainless Steel 303
Carbon Steel
Carbon Steel

mm
170
183
198
218
270
325

Model #: VCGO1

Weight
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